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Группа No 1    13:40    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ХИЖНЯК Анастасия РОС  0  1  1  1  0  0 0,000 -21 3 7

БЕЛОВА Татьяна РОС  V V2  2  0  V  0 0,500 -1 12 5

СНЕЗСКАЯ Аделия РОС  V  1  V  3  V  1 0,500 5 17 4

БЕЗЪЯЗЫЧНАЯ Марта РОС  V V3  1  1  V  V 0,667 3 17 3

БОНДАРЬ Юлия АЛА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 18 24 1

СТАРОДУБЦЕВА Валерия ВРЖ  V  3  0  0  0  2 0,167 -11 9 6

АЛЛАХВЕРДИЕВА Милана МОО  V V2  V  3  1  V 0,667 7 18 2

Группа No 2    13:40    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МИХАЙЛЕНКО Олеся РОС  0  V V1  4  1 V3 0,500 0 13 4

СКОРОДИНСКАЯ Мария РОС  V  V  V  1  0  V 0,667 7 17 3

ПИКА Мария РОС  0  1 V3  0  0  1 0,167 -15 5 6

КОСТЕНКО Елизавета РОС  0  0  0  1  0  0 0,000 -17 1 7

ВАГАНОВА Ева МОО  V  V  V  V  1  V 0,833 11 21 2

ГРИГОРЬЕВА Маргарита ВРЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 22 24 1

ФОМИНА Анастасия КРА  1  1  V V2  0  0 0,333 -8 8 5

Группа No 3    13:40    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КОЧЕТКОВА Мария РОС  V  V  V V2  V  V 1,000 18 22 1

ХОРОНЬКО Кристина РОС  0  0  0  V  0  0 0,167 -16 4 7

ГНЕДЫШ София РОС  1  V  V  V  3  3 0,500 4 19 2

НОВИЦКАЯ Ольга РОС  1  V  3  0  0  V 0,333 -4 12 6

КОБЗЕВА Ульяна ВРЖ  0  0  0  V  V  V 0,500 -2 12 4

СЕРОГЛАЗОВА София МОО  1  V  V  V  3  3 0,500 4 19 2

ВЕРХОВОДОВА Анна КРА  1  V  V  0  1  V 0,500 -4 14 5

Группа No 4    13:40    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БАРЫКИНА Виктория РОС  0  0  1  0  0  1 0,000 -22 2 7

ЗЕМЛЯК Аксинья РОС  V  2  V  1  3  V 0,500 7 18 3

ГУСЕВА Алена РОС  V  V  V  1  2  3 0,500 4 18 4

ШУЛЬДЕШОВА Амалия РОС  V  0  0  1  3 V3 0,333 -8 11 6

КОРОТЕЕВА Ульяна ВРЖ  V V2  V  V  0  V 0,833 11 18 2

ЗУРАЕВА Алана АЛА  V  V  V  V  V V3 1,000 13 23 1

МНАЦ Гоари КРА  V  1  V  2  0  2 0,333 -5 13 5

Группа No 5

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
СЕМАШКО Анастасия РОС  V  V  V  V  0  1 0,667 7 17 3

КОСОНОГОВА Екатерина РОС  0  0  0  0  0  0 0,000 -24 0 7

ТРОФИМОВА Мария РОС  0  V  1  V  0  0 0,333 -8 9 5

СОСНИЦКАЯ Софья РОС  1  V  V  V  2  1 0,500 4 16 4

ЗАДЕМИДЬКО Мария ВРЖ  1  V  1  0  1  2 0,167 -11 9 6

ДЗОБАЕВА Маргарита МОО  V  V  V V3  V V3 1,000 18 22 1

ЮСУПОВА Елизавета КРА  V  V  V  V  V  1 0,833 14 21 2
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Группа No 6

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
БОРТНИКОВА Диана РОС  2  V  V  V  1  0 0,500 1 15 4

РЕКУС Евгения РОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 17 24 1

МАСЛОВСКАЯ Валерия РОС  0  0  V  0  0  0 0,167 -19 4 6

ЖИРЯКОВА Алиса РОС  1  0  3  2  3  0 0,000 -15 9 7

ХОЛОДКОВА Софья ВРЖ  1  2  V V4  0  1 0,333 -6 12 5

ШУМИЛИНА Василиса МОО  V  3  V  V  V  V 0,833 12 23 2

СУЛЕЙМАНОВА Мария АЛА  V  0  V  V  V  3 0,667 10 19 3

Группа No 7

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ШЕЛЕПЕЕВА Виктория РОС  V  V  3  V  0  V 0,667 7 19 2

СОИНА Дарья РОС  1  1  0  1  0  1 0,000 -20 4 7

ВОСПОЛИТ Мелисса РОС  1  V  2  V  0  2 0,333 -3 13 5

ЛУКЬЯНОВА Александра РОС  V  V V3  0  1  2 0,500 -3 14 4

ТИМОШЕНКО Анастасия КРА  2  V  0  V  1  1 0,333 -5 12 6

НАРТИКОЕВА Валерия АЛА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 24 1

МАТЫЦИНА Анна ВРЖ  0  V  V  V  V  2 0,667 4 18 3

Группа No 8

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КАРПЕНКО Вера РОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 20 24 1

ЕЛЧИЕВА Мадина РОС  0  V  V  1 V3  V 0,667 2 16 3

ЧЕХОВСКАЯ Милена РОС  3  0  V  0  3  1 0,167 -11 11 6

ЧЕРНОМАЗОВА Александра РОС  0  1  2  0  V  V 0,333 -8 11 5

КАШНИКОВА Мария КРА  1  V  V  V  V  V 0,833 15 21 2

КОРОТЕЕВА Варвара ВРЖ  0  2  V  3  0  0 0,167 -11 9 7

ЛИЧМАН Ксения АЛА  0  3  V  0  1 V2 0,333 -7 10 4
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ГРИГОРЬЕВА Маргарита ВРЖ 1,000 22 24 квалифицированных
2 КАРПЕНКО Вера РОС 1,000 20 24 квалифицированных
2 НАРТИКОЕВА Валерия АЛА 1,000 20 24 квалифицированных
4 БОНДАРЬ Юлия АЛА 1,000 18 24 квалифицированных
5 ДЗОБАЕВА Маргарита МОО 1,000 18 22 квалифицированных
5 КОЧЕТКОВА Мария РОС 1,000 18 22 квалифицированных
7 РЕКУС Евгения РОС 1,000 17 24 квалифицированных
8 ЗУРАЕВА Алана АЛА 1,000 13 23 квалифицированных
9 КАШНИКОВА Мария КРА 0,833 15 21 квалифицированных

10 ЮСУПОВА Елизавета КРА 0,833 14 21 квалифицированных
11 ШУМИЛИНА Василиса МОО 0,833 12 23 квалифицированных
12 ВАГАНОВА Ева МОО 0,833 11 21 квалифицированных
13 КОРОТЕЕВА Ульяна ВРЖ 0,833 11 18 квалифицированных
14 СУЛЕЙМАНОВА Мария АЛА 0,667 10 19 квалифицированных
15 ШЕЛЕПЕЕВА Виктория РОС 0,667 7 19 квалифицированных
16 АЛЛАХВЕРДИЕВА Милана МОО 0,667 7 18 квалифицированных
17 СЕМАШКО Анастасия РОС 0,667 7 17 квалифицированных
17 СКОРОДИНСКАЯ Мария РОС 0,667 7 17 квалифицированных
19 МАТЫЦИНА Анна ВРЖ 0,667 4 18 квалифицированных
20 БЕЗЪЯЗЫЧНАЯ Марта РОС 0,667 3 17 квалифицированных
21 ЕЛЧИЕВА Мадина РОС 0,667 2 16 квалифицированных
22 ЗЕМЛЯК Аксинья РОС 0,500 7 18 квалифицированных
23 СНЕЗСКАЯ Аделия РОС 0,500 5 17 квалифицированных
24 ГНЕДЫШ София РОС 0,500 4 19 квалифицированных
24 СЕРОГЛАЗОВА София МОО 0,500 4 19 квалифицированных
26 ГУСЕВА Алена РОС 0,500 4 18 квалифицированных
27 СОСНИЦКАЯ Софья РОС 0,500 4 16 квалифицированных
28 БОРТНИКОВА Диана РОС 0,500 1 15 квалифицированных
29 МИХАЙЛЕНКО Олеся РОС 0,500 0 13 квалифицированных
30 БЕЛОВА Татьяна РОС 0,500 -1 12 квалифицированных
31 КОБЗЕВА Ульяна ВРЖ 0,500 -2 12 квалифицированных
32 ЛУКЬЯНОВА Александра РОС 0,500 -3 14 квалифицированных
33 ВЕРХОВОДОВА Анна КРА 0,500 -4 14 квалифицированных
34 ВОСПОЛИТ Мелисса РОС 0,333 -3 13 квалифицированных
35 НОВИЦКАЯ Ольга РОС 0,333 -4 12 квалифицированных
36 МНАЦ Гоари КРА 0,333 -5 13 квалифицированных
37 ТИМОШЕНКО Анастасия КРА 0,333 -5 12 квалифицированных
38 ХОЛОДКОВА Софья ВРЖ 0,333 -6 12 квалифицированных
39 ЛИЧМАН Ксения АЛА 0,333 -7 10 квалифицированных
40 ЧЕРНОМАЗОВА Александра РОС 0,333 -8 11 квалифицированных
40 ШУЛЬДЕШОВА Амалия РОС 0,333 -8 11 квалифицированных
42 ТРОФИМОВА Мария РОС 0,333 -8 9 выбывший
43 ФОМИНА Анастасия КРА 0,333 -8 8 выбывший
44 ЧЕХОВСКАЯ Милена РОС 0,167 -11 11 выбывший
45 ЗАДЕМИДЬКО Мария ВРЖ 0,167 -11 9 выбывший
45 КОРОТЕЕВА Варвара ВРЖ 0,167 -11 9 выбывший
45 СТАРОДУБЦЕВА Валерия ВРЖ 0,167 -11 9 выбывший
48 ПИКА Мария РОС 0,167 -15 5 выбывший
49 ХОРОНЬКО Кристина РОС 0,167 -16 4 выбывший
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50 МАСЛОВСКАЯ Валерия РОС 0,167 -19 4 выбывший
51 ЖИРЯКОВА Алиса РОС 0,000 -15 9 выбывший
52 КОСТЕНКО Елизавета РОС 0,000 -17 1 выбывший
53 СОИНА Дарья РОС 0,000 -20 4 выбывший
54 ХИЖНЯК Анастасия РОС 0,000 -21 3 выбывший
55 БАРЫКИНА Виктория РОС 0,000 -22 2 выбывший
56 КОСОНОГОВА Екатерина РОС 0,000 -24 0 выбывший
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